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Nozzle Head GA

Parts List
Item Qty Part Number Material

1 1 NozzleHead_Base Steel
2 2 Blind Plug -

M25x1,5
Steel

3 3 Spray Nozzle - 1/4"
BSP

Steel

4 2 Quick Connector -
1/4 BSP
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3

2

1

4

4

2

3

3

15
0.

07

50

www.snowmakingathome.com

Visit the website to find information on where to
buy the necessary items and learn how to
assemble the snowmaking system.
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www.snowmakingathome.com

Visit the website to find information on where to
buy the necessary items and learn how to
assemble the snowmaking system.

1
A tiny 1 mm opening to enable a controlled mixing of
water with the compressed air


